
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=10:35 
Reeks:1 

0 1200 De Foer Marit             ACW   23.49m 
03  

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Jun Dames  Uur=11:01 
Reeks:1 

1 686 Van Kemseke Jodie         VOLH  42.53m 
99 PK-1 
2 709 Seynaeve Delphine         HAC   41.60m 
99  
3 685 Van Houte Jana            VOLH  24.55m 
98 PK-2 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sen Dames  Uur=11:04 
Reeks:1 

1 2143 Blondeel Patricia         KAAG  56.72m 
86 PK-1 
2 1474 Dewitte Jennifer          ACME  36.79m 
91 PK-2 
3 2075 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  36.50m 
95 PK-3 
4 2074 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  35.90m 
93  

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=11:09 
Reeks:1 

1 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  26.86m 
69  
2 3342 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  24.10m 
75 PK-1 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=10:40 
Reeks:1 

1 3157 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  12.92m 
00  
2 3573 Naudts Anke               VOLH  11.28m 
01  
3 3531 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  10.58m 
01  
4 3153 Soetens Juanita           ACW   8.54m  01  

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=10:42 
Reeks:1 

1 2798 Grigolato Martine         USTA  8.40m  58  
2 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  5.79m  48  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=11:35 
Reeks:1 

1 4382 Vos Ingrid                ACW   26.77m 
66  
2 3618 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  25.25m 
67  
3 2798 Grigolato Martine         USTA  22.48m 
58  
4 3951 Lenaers Regina            ACW   21.59m 
63  



5 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  19.92m 
69  
6 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  17.22m 
48  

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren  Uur=12:44 
Reeks:1 

1 3184 Malengreaux Remi          RCG   61.32m 
95 PK-1 
2 2513 Vercammen Stijn           HAMM  48.80m 
94 PK-2 
3 2301 Lemmens Steffen           ACME  45.51m 
96 PK-3 
4 2645 Spilliaert Stijn          HAMM  38.18m 
93  
5 3351 Willems Benjamin          VOLH  34.09m 
96  
6 2853 Wagemans Jarno            HAMM  29.76m 
89  
7 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky        ACLE  20.66m 
97  

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=12:47 
Reeks:1 

1 5842 Eeckhout Filip            VS    37.93m 
79 PK-1 
2 6606 De Gendt Dirk             ACW   28.40m 
72 PK-1 
3 5715 Lucas Steven              ASVO  27.77m 
69 PK-2 
4 7078 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  26.10m 
75 PK-1 
5 6592 Baeke Patrick             ACME  23.97m 
70 PK-3 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=12:48 
Reeks:1 

1 3157 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  36.06m 
00  
2 3573 Naudts Anke               VOLH  31.90m 
01  
3 3531 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  22.52m 
01  
4 9953 Bolle Esther              NDL   20.98m 
00  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=12:48 
Reeks:1 

1 685 Van Houte Jana            VOLH  35.91m 
98  
2 686 Van Kemseke Jodie         VOLH  27.12m 
99  
3 560 Thijssen Loeka            ACW   23.37m 
99  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=12:49 
Reeks:1 



1 2074 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  30.83m 
93  
2 2075 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  22.46m 
95  

hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=12:42 
Reeks:1 

1 2015 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha    HAC   37.67m 
02  
2 1068 Van Daele Maité           ACME  36.54m 
03 PK-1 
3 2154 De Witte Kato             VOLH  35.58m 
02 PK-2 
4 886 Van Petegem Rania         ACME  28.78m 
02 PK-3 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=12:40 
Reeks:1 

1 2853 Wagemans Jarno            HAMM  16.08m 
89  
2 2645 Spilliaert Stijn          HAMM  16.05m 
93  
3 3351 Willems Benjamin          VOLH  9.44m  96  

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg M60 Mas Heren  Uur=13:15 
Reeks:1 

1 5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW   12.07m 
55 PK-1 
2 5243 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  10.84m 
51 PK-1 
3 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  10.14m 
49  
4 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   8.90m  48
PK-2 
5 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  7.73m  55  

hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=15:16 
Reeks:1 

1 3222 Vercruysse Evi            DCLA  48.19m 
01  
2 3572 Van Puyvelde Jana         VOLH  45.04m 
01 PK-1 
3 3157 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  43.18m 
00  
4 3140 Goossens Wiebe            OLSE  37.76m 
01  
5 3531 Ghoos Jorie               LOOI  32.63m 
01  
6 9953 Bolle Esther              NDL   26.70m 
00  

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=15:25 
Reeks:1 

1 3416 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   40.56m 
67  
2 4382 Vos Ingrid                ACW   40.38m 
66 PK-1 



3 4331 Van Parijs Marleen        HAC   33.58m 
64  
4 3951 Lenaers Regina            ACW   33.03m 
63 PK-2 
5 4083 De Sutter Carine          ACME  31.42m 
66 PK-3 
6 3618 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  29.65m 
67  
7 2798 Grigolato Martine         USTA  29.58m 
58  
8 4379 Willems Godelieve         VOLH  24.26m 
58 PK-1 
9 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  23.55m 
48  
10 3751 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   17.52m 
49 PK-1 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=13:32 
Reeks:1 

1 655 Van Der Gucht Helena      ACW   12.15m 
99  
2 686 Van Kemseke Jodie         VOLH  8.87m  99  
3 560 Thijssen Loeka            ACW   8.65m  99  

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=13:32 
Reeks:1 

1 2074 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  7.93m  93  
2 2075 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  7.37m  95  

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=13:56 
Reeks:1 

1 3692 Lehaire Manon             OEH   1.50m  01  

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=13:57 
Reeks:1 

1 1739 Vankerckhoven Sarah       SPBO  1.56m  Sen 95  
2 527 Vervaet Elien             AVLO  1.50m  Jun 98  
3 4430 Meulemans Goele           AVZK  1.30m  Mas 63  

gewichtwerpen 15,88kg Sen Heren  Uur=14:15 
Reeks:1 

1 3184 Malengreaux Remi          RCG   16.85m 
95 PK-1 
2 2645 Spilliaert Stijn          HAMM  15.02m 
93 PK-2 
3 2513 Vercammen Stijn           HAMM  13.94m 
94 PK-3 
4 2301 Lemmens Steffen           ACME  12.94m 
96  
5 3351 Willems Benjamin          VOLH  10.54m 
96  
6 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky        ACLE  4.59m  97  

gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren  Uur=14:17 
Reeks:1 

1 5842 Eeckhout Filip            VS    11.59m 
79 PK-1 



2 7078 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  10.70m 
75 PK-1 
3 6592 Baeke Patrick             ACME  9.22m  70
PK-1 
4 5715 Lucas Steven              ASVO  8.33m  69
PK-2 
5 5318 Permentier Johan          SPBO  4.63m  79  

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:1 

1 2064 Van Riel Fien             ACBR  3.91m -0.5  02  

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:1 

1 3323 De Naeyer Janie           HAKI  5.19m -1.1  01  
2 3800 Ysewyn Emma               VOLH  4.55m -0.5  01  

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=14:06 
Reeks:1 

1 1936 De Schryver Evelyne       ABES  4.46m -1.3 Sen 94  
2 4430 Meulemans Goele           AVZK  3.40m -0.1 Mas 63  

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=16:29 
Reeks:1 

1 756 Willems Orry              VMOL  50.35m 
02  

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:36 
Reeks:1 

1 3057 Kriekemans Hendrik        ACW   12.30m 
01  
2 3076 Van Hecke Stef            AVLO  11.83m 
00  
3 3122 Lucas Lode                ASVO  11.56m 
00  
4 2812 Feys Alessandro           DUFF  11.55m 
01  

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=14:37 
Reeks:1 

1 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   9.46m  48  
2 5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW   9.35m  55  
3 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.45m  49  
4 6761 Philips Dirk              SPBO  7.58m  57  

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=14:32 
Reeks:1 

1 2930 Iterbeke Lander           ACW   1.80m  00  
2 3435 De Neys Maxime            OEH   1.73m  01  
3 2931 De Prycker Pieterjan      ACW   1.70m  01  

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=17:08 
Reeks:1 

1 1109 Van Oost Flore            ACW   2.59m  02  

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=17:09 
Reeks:1 

1 3366 Medina Severino Emma      ACW   3.19m  00  



gewichtwerpen 09,08kg  Sen Dames  Uur=15:09 
Reeks:1 

1 2075 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  10.45m 
95 PK-1 
2 2074 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  10.35m 
93 PK-2 

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg W35 Mas Dames  Uur=15:12 
Reeks:1 

1 3423 Boelen Diana              VMOL  8.51m  69  
2 3342 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  7.98m  75
PK-1 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:1 

1 2947 Van Reusel Senne          ACHL  5.76m +0.1  01  

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=15:07 
Reeks:1 

1 831 Van Riel Robbe            ACBR  6.41m +0.6 Jun 99  
2 2429 De Herdt Gorik            AVKA  5.90m -1.5 Sen 90  
3 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky        ACLE  5.21m -0.5 Sen 97  

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=16:35 
Reeks:1 

1 2865 Carremans Siemen          LOOI  45.21m 
00  
2 3122 Lucas Lode                ASVO  34.02m 
00 PK-1 
3 2781 Bruggeman Tim             ACME  30.72m 
01 PK-2 

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=16:39 
Reeks:1 

1 5238 Maes Dirk                 ACW   29.94m 
55 PK-1 
2 4883 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  28.06m 
49  
3 5243 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  27.65m 
51 PK-1 
4 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   22.66m 
48 PK-2 
5 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  15.84m 
55  
6 6761 Philips Dirk              SPBO  15.27m 
57  

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=15:29 
Reeks:1 

1 1590 Evrard Benjamin           AVLO  36.97m 
02  
2 1209 Verellen Matthias         ACW   31.94m 
02  
3 1621 Van Grembergen Aico       LEBB  24.22m 
03  

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=15:27 



Reeks:1 
1 1102 Bauwens Kato              ACW   1.48m  03  
2 1200 De Foer Marit             ACW   1.35m  03  

gewichtwerpen 07,26kg W50 Mas Dames  Uur=16:26 
Reeks:1 

1 3416 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   13.25m 
67  
2 4382 Vos Ingrid                ACW   12.60m 
66 PK-1 
3 3951 Lenaers Regina            ACW   9.62m  63
PK-2 
4 4083 De Sutter Carine          ACME  9.57m  66
PK-3 
5 3618 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  8.81m  67  
6 4379 Willems Godelieve         VOLH  8.34m  58
PK-1 
7 2798 Grigolato Martine         USTA  7.82m  58  

gewichtwerpen 05,45kg W60 Mas Dames  Uur=16:27 
Reeks:1 

1 3924 Paps Maria                LOOI  8.97m  48  
2 3751 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   6.38m  49
PK-1 

hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren  Uur=16:55 
Reeks:1 

1 938 Gieghase Kobe             KAAG  55.41m 
98 PK-1 
2 777 Ligneel Florian           ZA    52.78m 
98 PK-2 
3 453 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  49.45m 
99  

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=16:59 
Reeks:1 

1 5870 Huyghe Marc               ACME  41.39m 
62 PK-1 
2 9951 Peeters RenŽ              NDL   38.62m 
67  
3 9952 Van Der Mee Albert        NDL   36.62m 
60  
4 6279 Lefevre Serge             RCT   35.90m 
66  
5 3933 Renkin Jean Paul          HERV  26.80m 
64  
6 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   23.40m 
64 PK-1 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=15:57 
Reeks:1 

1 895 Praet Justine             STAX  9.93m -1.1  02  

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=15:59 
Reeks:1 

1 1451 De Clercq Bowen           LAT   10.15m -1.0 Sen
97  
2 626 Wyns Manon                OEH   9.63m -1.3 Jun 99  



kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=16:12 
Reeks:1 

1 1621 Van Grembergen Aico       LEBB  7.03m  03  

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:41 
Reeks:1 

1 2925 De Block Ward             ACW   46.65m 
01  
2 3436 Van Handenhoven Jorden    ACW   38.24m 
01  
3 2781 Bruggeman Tim             ACME  21.12m 
01  

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:46 
Reeks:1 

1 6464 Van Grembergen Johan      LEBB  27.36m 
66  

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=16:46 
Reeks:1 

1 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  14.76m 
55  

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:21 
Reeks:1 

1 997 Herbots Casper            STAX  1.71m  02  

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=16:18 
Reeks:1 

1 1590 Evrard Benjamin           AVLO  3.51m  02  
2 997 Herbots Casper            STAX  3.40m  02  
3 660 Menten Leon               OLSE  2.94m  03  
4 1105 Kriekemans Pieter         ACW   2.59m  03  

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=16:19 
Reeks:1 

1 2930 Iterbeke Lander           ACW   3.61m  00  

gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren  Uur=17:47 
Reeks:1 

1 9952 Van Der Mee Albert        NDL   15.01m 
60  
2 9951 Peeters RenŽ              NDL   14.96m 
67  
3 6279 Lefevre Serge             RCT   13.80m 
66  
4 5870 Huyghe Marc               ACME  13.71m 
62 PK-1 
5 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   10.27m 
64 PK-1 
6 3933 Renkin Jean Paul          HERV  9.31m  64  

speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=17:32 
Reeks:1 

1 965 Utens Nils                AVKA  37.72m 
98  



2 777 Ligneel Florian           ZA    32.81m 
98  

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=17:32 
Reeks:1 

1 1310 Marquebreucq Ticky        ACLE  37.00m 
97  
2 6501 Lutz Theodore             ACW   26.20m Mas
48 800g 

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=17:47 
Reeks:1 

1 6922 De Backer Tijl            RIEM  28.55m 
76  

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=18:18 
Reeks:1 

777 Ligneel Florian           ZA        GP    
98  

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=18:20 
Reeks:1 

1 9952 Van Der Mee Albert        NDL   11.80m 
60  
2 9951 Peeters RenŽ              NDL   11.05m 
67  
3 6279 Lefevre Serge             RCT   10.38m 
66  
4 6464 Van Grembergen Johan      LEBB  9.79m  66  
5 5870 Huyghe Marc               ACME  9.51m  62  
6 6796 Willems Wim               RCG   9.20m  64  

3933 Renkin Jean Paul          HERV      NG    
64  

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:1 

1 763 Fabré Lena                VOLH  2.64m  Jun 99  


